Illinois law.
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Section 144.TABLE E   Standardized Adaptive Functional Assessment 

Mental Age Level Equivalents With Level of Functioning

	Adult MA Functional Age

	Mild
	8 years, 6 months to 10 years, 1 month

	Moderate
	6 years, 1 month to 8 years, 5 months

	Severe
	3 years, 9 months to 6 years, 0 months

	Profound
	Below 3 years, 9 months



(Source:  Added at 14 Ill. Reg. 17988, effective October 29, 1990) 
